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Student Satisfaction Survey

Total responses :( 2021-2022) =1055

CO-CURRICULAR & EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES OFFERED

BY COLLEGE:
CONTRIBUTION VALUE
BY PLACEMENT CON ADDED/VOCATIONAL CULTURAL FORUM
CELL IN By P SKILL DEVELOPMENT /
CELL IN CAREER EXTRACURRICULAR
CAMPUS GUIDANCE COURSES OFFERED ACTIVITIES
PLACEMENTS BY COLLEGE
EXCELLENT 159 190 224 221
VERY GOOD 246 270 294 276
GOOD 429 425 402 403
AVERAGE 170 132 104 124
BELOW
AVERAGE 51 38 31 31
TOTAL 1055 1055 1055 1055
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The above table and the subdivided bar graph reveal that 79.05% respondents are
satisfied with contribution by placement cell in campus placements, 83.89% respondents
satisfied with contribution by placement cell in career guidance, 87.20% respondents
satisfied with value added/vocational skill development courses offered by college and
85.31% respondents are satisfied with cultural forum / extracurricular activities. this
score suggests that the co-curricular & extracurricular activities offered by college
were satisfactory.



AMENITIES & FACILITIES

EXTENT TO
WHICH COLLEGE ACCESS TO ADMISSION PAYMENT OF FEE
OFFICE IS ;g?é}?ﬁﬁg; I;)RUO;IENSGS INSTALLMENT
oo e | o | racm v os
MATTERS WEBSITE SITUATION
EXCELLENT 188 254 308 300
VERY GOOD 309 290 282 230
GOOD 402 383 343 328
AVERAGE 124 102 88 132
BELOW
AVERAGE 32 26 34 65
TOTAL 1055 1055 1055 1055
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The above table and the subdivided bar graph reveal that 85.21% respondents are
satisfied with extent to which college office is helping in administrative matters, 87.87%
respondents satisfied with access to the student notification / college website, 88.44%
respondents satisfied with admission process during covid situation and 81.33%
respondents are satisfied with payment of fee instalment facility given by college. this
score suggests that the amenities & facilities were satisfactory.



ACADEMIC CONTENT (CURRICULUM)

DEPTH OF HANDS ON RATE THE
COVERAGE OF | USE OF E- THE PLATFORM RELEVANCE | ACADEMIC
SYLLABUSIN | RESOURCES | REAL LIFE AV‘;%EIL' [éngF ITJEE,ESS COURSE | 0| USEDFOR TTORQE\EJ’;EI\LGR OF |INITIATIVE TAKEN| OVERALL
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(VIRTUAL AND | COURSES | ¢ TS PROJECT EXAMINATIO| o o o | MATERIAL | GAPBETWEEN | COLLEGE
CLASSROOM) | LEARNING WORK IF N on | (LIBRARY) | INDUSTRY AND
ANY ACADEMIA
EXCELLENT| 287 286 183 201 243 193 198 408 337 248 203 322
VERYGOOD| 283 313 294 286 318 306 305 294 307 277 289 291
G0OD 342 350 443 420 383 428 432 288 332 401 426 349
AVERAGE 100 78 114 117 82 102 97 48 63 % 110 68
BELOW
AVERACE 43 28 2 31 29 2 23 17 16 33 27 25
TOTAL 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055
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the above table and the subdivided bar graph reveal that

86.45% respondents are satisfied with coverage of syllabus in online lectures,

89.95% respondents satisfied with use of e-resources for teaching and learning,

87.20% respondents satisfied with real life application of courses,

85.97% respondents are satisfied with availability of study materials.

89.48% respondents are satisfied with usefulness of tests and assignments

87.87% respondents are satisfied with depth of the course content including project work
if any

88.63% respondents are satisfied with extent of coverage of course

93.84% respondents are satisfied with platform used for conduct of online examination
92.51% respondents are satisfied with hands on training to appear for online examination
87.77% respondents are satisfied with relevance of additional source material (library)



87.01% respondents are satisfied with rate the academic initiative taken by the college to
bridge the gap between industry and academia
91.18% respondents are satisfied with overall rating of the college.
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